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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 25th round, Match #175

Friday, 07.05.2016, 17:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 18°C. Spectators: 4000

«Volyn» Lutsk

Shust Bohdan
Humeniuk Oleh
Mikha

Zhunich lvitsa
Shabanov Artem
Kravchenko Serhii
Bohdanov Andrii
Herasymiuk Oleh
Polovyi Volodymyr
Memeshev Redvan
Khomchenko Viktor

Substitutes

42
18
38
47
48
69
67

Nedilko Vitalii
Loginov Sergii
Petrov Serhii
Romaniuk Yurii
Chepeliuk Oleksandr
Dudik Artem
Melinyshyn Serhii

Referee:

Hryso Yurii

Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Sukhin Vitalii

4th Official:

Ivanov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shevchenko Vadym
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«Dnipro» Dnipro

Lastuvka Jan
Adamiuk Volodymyr
John

Chyhrynskyi Dmytro
Bruno Gama
Shakhov Yevgen
Rotan Ruslan
Svatok Oleksandr
Fedetskyy Artem
Politylo Sergey
Matheus

Substitutes

13
8

10
19
24
22

Delegate:

Kucher Danylo

Edmar

Bezus Roman
Kobakhidze Alexander
Luchkevich Valerii
Tomecak

Marynovskyi Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Solovskyi Bohdan
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 25th round, Match #175
Friday, 07.05.2016, 17:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 18°C. Spectators: 4000

«Volyn» Lutsk 2:3 «Dnipro» Dnipro
24 Mikha 5'
15 Zhunich lvitsa ® 42
30 Humeniuk Oleh ,
38 Petrov Serhii N 46
, 89 Politylo Sergey
46 N 10 Bezus Roman
47' )  7]John
14 Polovyi Volodymyr 56'
, 20 Bruno Gama
63 N 24 Luchkevich Valerii
64" ® 10 Bezus Roman
94 Khomchenko Viktor ,
69 Dudik Artem N 72
77" @ 99 Matheus
, 99 Matheus
/8 N 8 Edmar
80" 28 Shakhov Yevgen
24 Mikha ® 81
24 Mikha ,
18 Loginov Sergii N 87
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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